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COWSHED BRUNCH

WITH BOTTOMLESS FI1Z2Z [£27.95

BLACK PUDDING HASH DFO
Spinach, Poached Eggs & Mushrooms

CHORIZO & SPICED BEANS
Sourdough & Fried Eggs

GOATS CHEESE FOCCACIA GFO
Caramalised Red Onion, Rocket & Balsamic Vinegar

WILD MUSHROOM & STILTON OMELETTE  pro
Fried Potato

SMOKED SALMON OPEN SANDWICH GFO +DFO
Horseradish Cream & Avocado

STEAK & EGGS GFO +DFO

COFFEE & TEA

AMERICANO £2.50 ENGLISH BREAKFAST
LATTE £3.00 SENCHA GREEN TEA
CAPPUCINO £3.00 EARL GREY
MACCHIATO £1.40 TRIPLE MINT
ESPRESSO £1.20 ROOBIOS

HOT CHOCOLATE /3.50 CHAMOMILE

£2.95
[2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

GF Gluten Free  GFO  Gluten Free Option 17 Vegetarian ~ IDF Dairy Free  [DFO  Dairy Free Option

Please note a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill for tables of six guests or more. All dishes are prepared in a kitchen where products containing nuts, seeds and other allergens
are handled and prepared. This means we may not be able to guarantee our food will not contain traces of a specific allergen. Please be sure to inform your waiter or waitress of any allergies.
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